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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Danielle Sipes4332
Peninsula

9.150 9.050 9.4009.200 36.800
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Mia Jaenike4319
Edge

8.525 9.200 9.3259.000 36.050
11 1 5 2 2 

2 

Julia Ty4323
Edge

8.925 8.750 8.8509.200 35.725
4T 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Kiki Chan4314
Edge

9.000 8.625 9.2008.675 35.500
2 5 10 3 4 

4 

Ava Guistino4303
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.525 9.0508.950 35.475
3 6 6T 4T 5 

5 

Savannah Kezmoh4339
Technique

8.850 8.050 9.0509.375 35.325
7 12 1 4T 6 

6 

Maya Daud4325
Peninsula

8.600 9.025 8.4509.200 35.275
10 3 2T 11 7 

7 

Sarah Bennetts4301
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.400 8.5508.900 34.775
4T 9T 8 9T 8 

8 

Veronica Gagon4302
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.150 8.8008.950 34.550
9 11 6T 7 9T

9T

Charlotte Stevens4309
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.450 8.6758.500 34.550
4T 7T 11 8 9T

9T

Madeline Boyle4324
Peninsula

8.350 8.450 8.5508.375 33.725
13 7T 12T 9T 11 

11 

Darci Decker4336
Technique

8.700 8.400 8.1508.375 33.625
8 9T 12T 12 12 

12 

Hannah Vanhonsebrouck4344
Technique

8.500 7.925 8.1258.725 33.275
12 13 9 13 13 

13 
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